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Technical Specification

Catalog Number 2088



Brand

Power

Flux

IP

Correlated Color Temperature

Light Color

EAN Code

Temperature

Body Color

Battery

Voltage

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

Optonica

0.5W

60 Im

44

4500K

Neutral white

3800156620889

-20°C / +40°C

Black

Li-ion Battery 3.7V / 1800mAh

5.5V (Solar Panel)

0,336 kg

0,281 kg

2 Years



