



LED Solar Light - Black

Power

0.5W

Light color

 Neutral white

Stamps



Technical Specification

Brand	Optonica	Temperature	-20°C / +40°C
Power	0.5W	Body Color	Black
Flux	60 lm	Battery	Li-ion Battery 3.7V / 1800mAh
IP	44	Voltage	5.5V (Solar Panel)
Correlated Color Temperature	4500K	Gross weight	0,336 kg
Light Color	Neutral white	Net weight	0,281 kg
EAN Code	3800156620889	Warranty	2 Years